Project Summary: Burton Wells Park

Narrative Description of Project:

Cleaned out (2) catch basins. Repaired (2) sinkholes.

2013-511 / Burton Wells Park

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

NONPRO / Non-Professional Services
PCAM / Pole Camera System

SD / Soft Digging

SR / Sinkhole repair

2013-511/ Burton Wells Park

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

0.5
21.0
0.0
2.0
10.0
42.0
75.5

75.5

O
=
=
Bl
<]
o)
O]
>

GEAUFORT C
NITOHYO H

Labor
Cost

$10.45
$458.85
$0.00
$47.50
$208.90
$963.94
$1,689.64

$1,689.64

Beaufort County
Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$224.70
$0.00
$8.04
$221.60
$104.83
$559.17

$559.17

During

Material
Cost

$0.00
$56.00
$0.00
$8.52
$50.20
$84.20
$198.92

$198.92

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$1,433.49
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,433.49

$1,433.49

Completion: Aug-12

Indirect
Labor

$6.62
$302.82
$0.00
$32.94
$144.20
$660.74
$1,147.32

$1,147.32

After

Total Cost

$17.06
$1,042.37
$1,433.49
$97.00
$624.90
$1,813.71
$5,028.53

$5,028.53



Cleaned out (2) catch basins
and repaired (2) sink holes.

Project: Burton
Wells Complex

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2013-511

Township:Port
Royal Island

Completed:
August 2012

Legend
Drainage Type

e River

Stream

Outfall

Lateral
m—m | gteral Pipe
Roadside
m=m= Roadside Pipe
| —m—=— Crossline
oy w1 D/W
w1 Access

0 sm=m= Piped

Bleeder

Parcels

0 20 40 80 120 160
B N e Feet

linch =79 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
Date Print: 9/24/12
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Burton Wells Complex 2013-511




	Sheet1

