

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Burton Wells Park

Narrative Description of Project:

Cleaned out (2) catch basins. Repaired (2) sinkholes.

2013-511 / Burton Wells Park	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$17.06
HAUL / Hauling	21.0	\$458.85	\$224.70	\$56.00	\$0.00	\$302.82	\$1,042.37
NONPRO / Non-Professional Services	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,433.49	\$0.00	\$1,433.49
PCAM / Pole Camera System	2.0	\$47.50	\$8.04	\$8.52	\$0.00	\$32.94	\$97.00
SD / Soft Digging	10.0	\$208.90	\$221.60	\$50.20	\$0.00	\$144.20	\$624.90
SR / Sinkhole repair	42.0	\$963.94	\$104.83	\$84.20	\$0.00	\$660.74	\$1,813.71
2013-511 / Burton Wells Park	75.5	\$1,689.64	\$559.17	\$198.92	\$1,433.49	\$1,147.32	\$5,028.53
Sub Total							
Grand Total	75.5	\$1,689.64	\$559.17	\$198.92	\$1,433.49	\$1,147.32	\$5,028.53

Before



During



After

Completion: Aug-12



